Ergebnis — 1. Winter-OL 2022/23

2022-11-27

KL

1.  Gustav Bader

2.  Marius Lange

3. Antonia Pompe

4.  Christian Kohl

5. Raphael Starz

6. Lieselotte Hoke

7. Mathilda Klotz

8. Anton Eckstadt

9. Lisa Ldhning

10. Jacopo Hartelt

ML

1. Ela Lostakova

2. Raphael Kunckel

3. lvana LoStakova

4. Jannika Wetzel

5. Katrin Scheuermann

6. Emilia Wetzel

7. Anna Holfeld

8. Valentin Brill

9. Frank Wiedenfeld

10. Timm Dielitzsch

11. Lilli Becker

12. Franz Schneider

13. Greta Pompe

14. Gabriela Kamirova

15. Oliver Eckstadt

16. Charlotte Herrmann

17. Katrin Taubeneck

18. Ina Kohl

19. Udo Schindler
Astrid Muller-Wenzke
Helga Lucke
Julius Lucke
Marie Winsch

MS

1. Martin Weisbrich

2. Jakob Drechsler

3. Franz Gawlitza

4. Niklas Wetzel

5. Hanne Kaufmann

(10/10)

LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

OL Team Pulsnitz
USV TU Dresden
LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

SV Robotron Dresden
LTV Sachsen

SV CH Sonnenland

(23 / 24)

SK Praga

LTV Sachsen

SK Praga

LTV Sachsen

SSV Planeta Radebeul
LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

SSV Planeta Radebeul
LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

SV Lengefeld

LTV Sachsen

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
SV Robotron Dresden
LTV Sachsen

USV TU Dresden

OL Team Pulsnitz
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

(38 / 38)

SSV Planeta Radebeul
LTV Sachsen

SV Robotron Dresden
LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

Zeit
22:47
34:35
37:36
38:55
41:22
43:35
43:56
45:57
1:03:15
1:26:55

Zeit
37:06
38:50
40:56
41:12
43:20
43:57
44:06
45:25
46:11
48:41
48:47
52:28
55:20
55:54
1:01:12
1:02:53
1:09:39
1:14:05
1:17:58
Fehist.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.

Zeit
54:50
1:00:00
1:00:54
1:02:14
1:03:12

MeOS 2022-11-27 17:41:09, KL, (1/3)

Rickstand

+11:48
+14:49
+16:08
+18:35
+20:48
+21:09
+23:10
+40:28
+64:08

Riickstand

+1:44
+3:50
+4:06
+6:14
+6:51
+7:00
+8:19
+9:05
+11:35
+11:41
+15:22
+18:14
+18:48
+24:06
+25:47
+32:33
+36:59
+40:52

Riickstand

+5:10
+6:04
+7:24
+8:22



© NS

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

-
(4]
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Jens Lucke

Kai Muller

Daniel Hartelt
Mara Trilca

Luise Drechsler
Andreas Lenk
Kay-Uwe Kaufmann
Anna Muhlstadt
Karsten Roller
Ruta Weinert

Jan Birnstock
Gerd Zimmermann
Stephan Kunckel
Rolf Weinert

Fenja Doleschal
Konrad Tonn
Torsten Ellke
Eline Karger
Sylvia Reppe
Merle Sihver
Manfred Hickethier
Gunnar Muhlstadt
Bettina Muhlstadt
Christina Holfeld
Diethard Kundisch
Pavel Martinec
Mario Ulbrich
Katja Engelhardt
Liv Grete Olsen
Lone Constanze Pompe
Sara LoStakova
Tim Weinert
Torsten Kaufmann

Wieland Kundisch
Philipp Muller
Konstantin Kunckel
Markus Gratsch
Martin Scheuermann
Marek Pompe
Wieland Karger
Josef Neumann
Kurt Muller

Malte Borrmann
Marek Siegert
Jonas Kogler
Sebastian Knitsch

Post SV Dresden

- Dresden -

SV CH Sonnenland
USV TU Dresden

LTV Sachsen

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

LTV Sachsen

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden

OK Leipzig

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

LTV Sachsen

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
LTV Sachsen

OL Team Pulsnitz

LTV Sachsen

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
SG Aufbau Mitte Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

SK Praga

LTV Sachsen

USV TU Dresden

(26 / 26)

USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
LTV Sachsen
USV TU Dresden
LTV Sachsen
LTV Sachsen

OK Leipzig

USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
LTV Sachsen
LTV Sachsen
LTV Sachsen
USV TU Dresden

1:04:01
1:04:22
1:05:05
1:06:51
1:07:51
1:08:21
1:08:43
1:09:31
1:12:20
:12:33
:13:50
:14:57
:15:16
:15:44
:16:13
:19:27
1:19:36
1:20:33
1:20:42
1:21:53
1:21:59
1:23:16
1:23:23
1:25:31
1:31:08
1:38:17
1:41:01
1:41:29
Fehist.

Fehist.

Fehist.

Fehist.

Fehist.
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Zeit
58:03
58:23
1:01:46
1:02:01
1:05:46
1:06:02
1:06:26
1:06:45
1:12:09
1:16:03
1:23:03
1:23:30
1:23:49

MeOS 2022-11-27 17:41:09, MS, (2/3)

+9:11

+9:32

+10:15
+12:01
+13:01
+13:31
+13:53
+14:41
+17:30
+17:43
+19:00
+20:07
+20:26
+20:54
+21:23
+24:37
+24:46
+25:43
+25:52
+27:03
+27:09
+28:26
+28:33
+30:41
+36:18
+43:27
+46:11
+46:39

Riickstand

+0:20
+3:43
+3:58
+7:43
+7:59
+8:23
+8:42
+14:06
+18:00
+25:00
+25:27
+25:46



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Moritz Lucke
Vincent Kunckel
Michael Lohning
Florian Weinert
Kerstin Uiboupin
Sven Klose
Hannah Hansel
Hendryk Wetzel
Christian Klotz
Robert Bach
David Saupe
Karol Kielb

Loic Dequiedt

LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

USV TU Dresden
LTV Sachsen

USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SV Lengefeld

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

1:23:51
1:23:53
1:24:41
1:25:13
1:26:25
1:31:03
1:34:29
1:41:39
2:08:26
2:17:50
Fehist.

Fehist.

Fehist.

MeOS 2022-11-27 17:41:09, LS, (3/3)

+25:48
+25:50
+26:38
+27:10
+28:22
+33:00
+36:26
+43:36
+70:23
+79:47



Ergebnis — 1. Winter-OL 2022/23

2022-11-27

Bergsprint

eine 3er Staffel
Marek Pompe
Wieland Kundisch
Markus Gratsch
Kurt Maller

Martin Weisbrich
Karol Kielb

Martin Scheuermann
9.  Philipp Muller

10. Josef Neumann
11. Jonas Kogler

12. Niklas Wetzel

13. Robert Bach

14. Kai Mller

15. Florian Weinert
16. Malte Borrmann
17. Christian Klotz
18. Hannah Hansel
19. Wieland Karger
20. Luise Drechsler
21. Konstantin Kunckel
22. Sebastian Knitsch
23. Michael Lohning
24. Moritz Lucke

25. Franz Gawlitza
26. Mara Trilca

27. Gerd Zimmermann
27. Kerstin Uiboupin
29. Hanne Kaufmann
30. Jens Lucke

31. Hendryk Wetzel
31. Stephan Kunckel
33. Fenja Doleschal
34. Daniel Hartelt

35. Karsten RoBler
36. Andreas Lenk

36. Katja Engelhardt
36. Sven Klose

39. Rolf Weinert

40. Mario Ulbrich

41. Gunnar Muhlstadt
42. Ruta Weinert

NN~ ®N =

(62 /62)

LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

SV Robotron Dresden
- Dresden -

LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Lengefeld

OK Leipzig

LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

LTV Sachsen

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

LTV Sachsen

Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

LTV Sachsen

SV CH Sonnenland
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

SG Aufbau Mitte Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden

MeOS 2022-11-27 17:39:12, Bergsprint, (1/2)

Zeit
1:33
2:11
2:13
2:21
2:22
2:24
2:25
2:25
2:33
2:36
2:37
2:40
2:42
2:45
2:46
2:47
2:51
2:52
3:02
3:03
3:07
3:08
3:10
3:11
3:12
3:14
3:16
3:16
3:18
3:23
3:26
3:26
3:29
3:43
3:48
3:50
3:50
3:50
3:52
3:56
4:03
4:05

Rickstand

+0:38
+0:40
+0:48
+0:49
+0:51
+0:52
+0:52
+1:00
+1:03
+1:04
+1:07
+1:09
+1:12
+1:13
+1:14
+1:18
+1:19
+1:29
+1:30
+1:34
+1:35
+1:37
+1:38
+1:39
+1:41
+1:43
+1:43
+1:45
+1:50
+1:53
+1:53
+1:56
+2:10
+2:15
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:19
+2:23
+2:30
+2:32



43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Eline Karger
Kay-Uwe Kaufmann
Bettina Muhlstadt
Anna Muhlstadt
Diethard Kundisch
Pavel Martinec
Torsten Ellke
Christina Holfeld
Sylvia Reppe

Jan Birnstock
David Saupe
Manfred Hickethier
Konrad Tonn

Merle Sihver

Liv Grete Olsen
Loic Dequiedt

Lone Constanze Pompe
Sara Lostakova
Tim Weinert
Torsten Kaufmann

LTV Sachsen

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden

LTV Sachsen

USV TU Dresden

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

OL Team Pulsnitz

OK Leipzig

LTV Sachsen

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

LTV Sachsen

SK Praga

LTV Sachsen

USV TU Dresden

MeOS 2022-11-27 17:39:12, Bergsprint, (2/2)

4:07
4:14
4:16
4:17
4:23
4:24
4:32
4:33
4:37
4:40
4:47
5:06
5:10
5:23

Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehist.
Fehist.
Fehist.

+2:34
+2:41
+2:43
+2:44
+2:50
+2:51
+2:59
+3:00
+3:04
+3:07
+3:14
+3:33
+3:37
+3:50
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